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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      
Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Steffens Patrik Lövsta skf NY 42 46 46 48 46 48 276 
2 Eriksson Peter Mälarhöjdens ps NY 44 42 43 47 46 48 270 
3 Granlund Nick Atlas Copco pk 44231 45 45 44 42 46 44 266 
4 Nilsson David Sthlmspolisens Skf 44111 42 45 48 45 42 44 266 
5 Yngwe Ronja Gripen Pk 43708 45 44 41 41 47 46 264 
6 Nyberg Jonas Handens psk NY 41 45 41 45 48 43 263 
7 Blixell Marc Mälarhöjdens ps NY 40 44 43 46 45 43 261 
8 Rundström Patrik Bromma pk 43778 44 43 41 42 45 45 260 
9 Olsson Daniel Uppl Väsby psk 44634 41 47 46 44 41 40 259 
10 Pettersson Sören Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 41 42 46 41 43 45 258 
11 Rosenholm Markus Gripen Pk 43702 42 43 40 43 44 45 257 
12 Molund Alfons SAPK 44661 44 44 38 41 47 43 257 
13 Mohlin Patrik Bromma pk 43783 41 41 46 41 45 43 257 
14 Viklund Roger Uppl Väsby psk 44648 45 43 45 41 40 42 256 
15 André Nilsson Lova Sthlmspolisens Skf 44110 41 44 42 46 38 44 255 
16 Järvstad Gunnar Mälarhöjdens ps NY 41 39 44 47 44 40 255 
17 Anton Daiana Mälarhöjdens ps NY 41 44 43 44 43 40 255 
18 Foberg Carl Mälarhöjdens ps NY 43 41 46 43 40 41 254 
19 Fjellström Erik Uppl Väsby psk 44637 42 40 44 43 38 46 253 
20 Söderström Helge Katarina psf 43912 43 40 41 43 43 43 253 
21 Vikström Mikael Uppl Väsby psk 44642 42 42 44 42 43 40 253 
22 Pekkarinen Elin Uppl Väsby psk 44636 44 47 42 42 38 38 251 
23 Tcepliaev Konstantin Sthlmspolisens Skf 44097 39 36 47 41 44 43 250 
24 Regnér Jonas Uppl Väsby psk 44639 39 42 39 48 39 43 250 
25 Holmberg Johannes Sthlmspolisens Skf 44116 43 34 43 49 40 41 250 
26 Oskarsson Diddi Bromma pk NY 39 39 39 43 46 43 249 
27 Anderberg Patrick SAPK 44654 42 35 45 41 42 43 248 
28 Aktas Serkan Gripen Pk 43695 42 47 47 40 39 28 243 
29 Loskutov Gennady Gripen Pk 43701 42 40 41 38 41 39 241 
30 Rönnlund Torbjörn Svartsjö psk NY 41 38 36 42 43 40 240 
31 Anton Tudor Mälarhöjdens ps NY 42 41 35 43 39 40 240 
32 Hadziegric Mats Lövsta skf NY 36 42 42 37 41 41 239 
33 Kjellander Carl-Johan Sthlmspolisens Skf 44098 43 40 40 39 46 31 239 
34 Wahlberg Mikael Gripen Pk 43705 45 34 41 34 43 40 237 
35 Alvaeus Tobias Atlas Copco pk 42258 47 40 42 39 34 35 237 
36 Popov Sergei Lövsta skf 42439 36 40 33 41 41 43 234 
37 Tökke Peter Atlas Copco pk NY 41 38 36 37 39 43 234 
38 Olsson Arne Bromma pk NY 38 38 41 32 43 42 234 
39 Hanna Jimmi Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 31 41 36 43 42 41 234 
40 Willner Sebastian Handens psk NY 40 42 40 41 34 37 234 
41 Rosenkrans Daniel Atlas Copco pk NY 42 33 38 35 40 44 232 
42 Nisshagen David Uppl Väsby psk 44645 40 43 37 46 26 40 232 
43 Utas Torbjörn Mälarhöjdens ps 44923 35 32 40 43 40 41 231 
44 Johansson Rickard Uppl Väsby psk 44646 39 33 37 36 39 46 230 
45 Song Lena Mälarhöjdens ps NY 33 37 38 33 42 44 227 
46 Thaarup Mattias Gripen Pk 43704 42 38 39 40 38 30 227 
47 Gustavsson Daniel Sthlmspolisens Skf 44105 41 36 39 38 36 36 226 
48 Hildingsson Thomas Uppl Väsby psk 44649 36 33 44 29 43 39 224 
49 Liljenborg Ida Uppl Väsby psk NY 35 39 33 40 35 40 222 
50 Cheragwandi Aza Ballongbergets Skf 43605 37 37 38 37 44 27 220 
51 Strömstedt Owe Uppl Väsby psk 44644 37 38 34 42 37 31 219 
52 Jurewicz Dominik Uppl Väsby psk 44635 39 45 34 31 39 30 218 
53 Såmark Catharina Sthlmspolisens Skf 43041 34 38 42 36 30 37 217 
54 Bradka Jiri Sthlmspolisens Skf 44108 37 33 36 32 39 38 215 
55 Johansson Rickard Gripen Pk 43700 36 37 35 33 39 35 215 
56 Cavalli-Björkman Martin Katarina psf NY 29 36 30 35 41 42 213 
57 Sjöberg Filip Hornsbergs Psk NY 26 35 40 39 40 31 211 
58 Andree Johan Gripen Pk 43696 29 37 37 30 43 34 210 
59 Rundström Lucinda Bromma pk 43779 32 30 29 42 37 38 208 
60 Fahlstedt Annsophie Bromma pk 43782 31 40 29 32 43 33 208 
61 Olander Ulf Katarina psf 43911 33 36 36 34 39 30 208 
62 Forsström Tanja Gripen Pk 43698 28 30 40 39 39 31 207 
63 Pekkarinen Anna Uppl Väsby psk 44632 29 34 33 31 34 37 198 
64 Valdemarsson Helene Uppl Väsby psk 44638 37 18 24 41 40 37 197 
65 Blomqvist Niklas Lövsta skf NY 35 35 35 39 26 27 197 
66 Johansson Olga Sthlmspolisens Skf 44115 40 21 32 35 25 39 192 
67 Webering Katarina Sthlmspolisens Skf 44118 32 35 26 27 33 36 189 
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Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
68 Edvinsson Berit Sthlmspolisens Skf 44112 28 37 32 31 26 33 187 
69 Eriksson Jimmie Sthlmspolisens Skf 44102 15 33 29 35 40 28 180 
70 Persson Kjell Ekens Psf NY 36 32 26 24 30 30 178 
71 Wainwright Emmanuelle Gripen Pk 43706 36 33 26 36 22 22 175 
72 Wallebo Ted Gripen Pk 43707 27 25 21 37 30 30 170 
73 Holmström Peter Lövsta skf NY 11 29 22 35 37 35 169 
74 Finn Ellen Ballongbergets Skf 43604 29 13 26 28 35 37 168 
75 Berkovitz Dan Mälarhöjdens ps NY 26 21 30 32 21 26 156 
76 Bromley Robert SAPK 44664 23 28 9 19 19 29 127 
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FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      
Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Olsson Daniel Uppl Väsby psk 44634 6/6 5/5 6/1 6/6 6/6 53 (25) 
2 Molund Alfons SAPK 44661 6/6 5/5 5/1 6/6 6/6 52 (14) 
3 Aktas Serkan Gripen Pk 43695 5/5 6/6 6/1 6/6 5/5 51 (24) 
4 Yngwe Ronja Gripen Pk 43708 6/6 5/5 6/1 6/6 5/5 51 (24) 
5 Vikström Mikael Uppl Väsby psk 44642 6/6 5/5 6/1 5/5 6/6 51 (23) 
6 Rosenholm Markus Gripen Pk 43702 6/6 5/5 6/1 6/6 5/5 51 (19) 
7 Steffens Patrik Lövsta skf NY 6/6 5/5 5/1 6/6 5/5 50 (22) 
8 Söderström Helge Katarina psf 43912 5/5 5/5 5/1 6/6 6/6 50 (15) 
9 Tökke Peter Atlas Copco pk NY 5/5 5/5 6/1 6/6 5/5 49 (25) 
10 Granlund Nick Atlas Copco pk 44231 6/6 6/6 6/1 5/5 4/4 49 (21) 
11 Blixell Marc Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 6/6 6/1 5/5 5/5 49 (20) 
12 Hanna Jimmi Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 6/6 4/4 4/1 6/6 6/6 49 (11) 
13 Rosenkrans Daniel Atlas Copco pk NY 6/6 6/6 6/1 5/5 3/3 47 (25) 
14 Mohlin Patrik Bromma pk 43783 6/6 4/4 6/1 5/5 5/5 47 (21) 
15 Jurewicz Dominik Uppl Väsby psk 44635 6/6 5/5 6/1 4/4 5/5 47 (19) 
16 Viklund Roger Uppl Väsby psk 44648 5/5 5/5 6/1 5/5 5/5 47 (18) 
17 Foberg Carl Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 4/4 5/1 6/6 5/5 46 (21) 
18 Wahlberg Mikael Gripen Pk 43705 6/6 4/4 5/1 4/4 6/6 46 (14) 
19 Pettersson Sören Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 6/6 3/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 45 (20) 
20 Tcepliaev Konstantin Sthlmspolisens Skf 44097 5/5 4/4 6/1 5/5 5/5 45 (19) 
21 Hildingsson Thomas Uppl Väsby psk 44649 5/5 6/6 6/1 6/6 2/2 45 (16) 
22 Cavalli-Björkman Martin Katarina psf NY 4/4 4/4 5/1 6/6 5/5 44 (16) 
23 Andersson Richard Lövsta skf NY 6/6 6/6 5/1 4/4 3/3 44 (12) 
24 Thaarup Mattias Gripen Pk 43704 5/5 3/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 43 (24) 
25 Anton Daiana Mälarhöjdens ps NY 4/4 4/4 6/1 6/4 5/5 43 (21) 
26 Eriksson Peter Mälarhöjdens ps NY 6/6 4/4 4/1 6/6 3/3 43 (11) 
27 Johansson Rickard Uppl Väsby psk 44646 6/6 5/5 4/1 5/5 3/3 43 (11) 
28 Kjellander Carl-Johan Sthlmspolisens Skf 44098 6/6 5/5 5/1 3/3 4/4 42 (20) 
29 Persson Kjell Ekens Psf NY 5/5 5/5 5/1 4/4 4/4 42 (17) 
30 Utas Torbjörn Mälarhöjdens ps 44923 6/6 4/4 6/1 3/3 4/4 41 (21) 
31 Strömstedt Owe Uppl Väsby psk 44644 6/6 4/4 6/1 3/3 4/4 41 (20) 
32 Willner Sebastian Handens psk NY 5/5 4/4 6/1 4/4 4/4 41 (15) 
33 Järvstad Gunnar Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 5/5 4/1 5/5 3/3 41 (12) 
34 Holmberg Johannes Sthlmspolisens Skf 44116 3/3 3/2 6/1 6/5 6/5 40 (20) 
35 Såmark Catharina Sthlmspolisens Skf 43041 6/6 1/1 5/1 4/4 6/6 40 (17) 
36 Anderberg Patrick SAPK 44654 6/6 1/1 6/1 5/5 4/4 39 (25) 
37 Loskutov Gennady Gripen Pk 43701 6/6 2/2 6/1 4/4 4/4 39 (22) 
38 Rundström Patrik Bromma pk 43778 5/5 4/4 6/1 3/3 4/4 39 (19) 
39 Anton Tudor Mälarhöjdens ps NY 6/6 4/4 6/1 3/3 3/3 39 (16) 
40 Rönnlund Torbjörn Svartsjö psk NY 6/6 3/3 6/1 3/3 4/4 39 (15) 
41 Nyberg Jonas Handens psk NY 5/5 3/3 4/1 4/4 5/5 39 (14) 
42 Fjellström Erik Uppl Väsby psk 44637 4/4 2/2 4/1 6/6 5/5 39 (9) 
43 Rundström Lucinda Bromma pk 43779 6/6 2/2 6/1 5/5 2/2 37 (18) 
44 Sjöberg Filip Hornsbergs Psk NY 6/6 3/3 6/1 2/2 4/4 37 (17) 
45 Wainwright Emmanuelle Gripen Pk 43706 4/4 1/1 6/1 4/4 6/6 37 (15) 
46 Blomqvist Niklas Lövsta skf NY 6/6 2/2 4/1 3/3 5/5 37 (14) 
47 Finn Johan Lövsta skf NY 6/6 3/3 2/1 4/4 4/4 37 (3) 
48 Eriksson Jimmie Sthlmspolisens Skf 44102 5/5 4/4 5/1 3/3 3/3 36 (17) 
49 Regnér Jonas Uppl Väsby psk 44639 5/5 3/3 5/1 5/5 2/2 36 (14) 
50 Pekkarinen Elin Uppl Väsby psk 44636 4/4 4/4 3/1 4/4 4/4 36 (11) 
51 Andree Johan Gripen Pk 43696 5/5 3/3 3/1 3/3 5/5 36 (8) 
52 Alvaeus Tobias Atlas Copco pk 42258 5/5 1/1 6/1 2/2 6/6 35 (18) 
53 Popov Sergei Lövsta skf 42439 3/2 6/4 5/1 3/3 4/4 35 (18) 
54 Olander Ulf Katarina psf 43911 5/5 3/3 6/1 3/3 3/3 35 (17) 
55 Frisk Joakim Lövsta skf 18498 4/4 5/5 6/1 5/5 0/0 35 (17) 
56 Nisshagen David Uppl Väsby psk 44645 5/5 4/4 4/1 1/1 5/5 35 (11) 
57 Richen Pontus Lövsta skf 18503 4/4 4/4 4/1 2/2 5/5 35 (9) 
58 Gustavsson Daniel Sthlmspolisens Skf 44105 1/1 3/3 6/1 4/4 5/5 33 (21) 
59 Johansson Rickard Gripen Pk 43700 3/3 3/3 4/1 5/5 3/3 33 (7) 
60 Cheragwandi Aza Ballongbergets Skf 43605 2/2 4/2 2/1 5/5 5/5 33 (5) 
61 Edvinsson Berit Sthlmspolisens Skf 44112 6/6 2/2 5/1 3/3 1/1 30 (16) 
62 Bradka Jiri Sthlmspolisens Skf 44108 5/5 0/0 6/1 1/1 5/5 29 (16) 
63 Holmström Peter Lövsta skf NY 3/3 4/4 4/1 2/2 3/3 29 (14) 
64 Bromley Robert SAPK 44664 3/3 3/3 3/1 3/3 3/3 28 (8) 
65 Norman Mauritz Lövsta skf NY 2/2 4/3 4/1 1/1 5/4 27 (14) 
66 Wallebo Ted Gripen Pk 43707 3/3 3/3 5/1 2/2 3/2 27 (10) 
67 Oskarsson Diddi Bromma pk NY 2/2 1/1 4/1 4/4 4/3 26 (10) 
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68 Holm Jenna Lövsta skf NY 2/2 2/2 3/1 4/4 3/3 26 (8) 
69 Berkovitz Dan Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 2/2 6/1 1/1 3/3 25 (23) 
70 Pekkarinen Anna Uppl Väsby psk 44632 5/5 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 24 (3) 
71 Liljenborg Ida Uppl Väsby psk NY 4/4 1/1 5/1 2/2 1/1 22 (16) 
72 Finn Ellen Ballongbergets Skf 43604 5/5 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/3 22 (3) 
73 Valdemarsson Helene Uppl Väsby psk 44638 3/3 3/3 3/1 1/1 1/1 20 (11) 
74 Fahlstedt Annsophie Bromma pk 43782 4/4 1/1 0/0 2/2 3/3 20 (0) 
75 Song Lena Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 1/1 5/1 1/1 1/1 18 (14) 
76 Hadziegric Mats Lövsta skf NY 3/3 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 18 (3) 
77 Forsström Tanja Gripen Pk 43698 2/2 2/2 0/0 3/3 2/2 18 (0) 
78 Olsson Arne Bromma pk NY 2/2 1/1 5/1 2/2 0/0 16 (10) 
79 Webering Katarina Sthlmspolisens Skf 44118 1/1 1/1 3/1 1/1 2/1 13 (7) 
80 Olstedt Karin Lövsta skf NY 1/1 1/1 3/1 1/1 1/1 12 (4) 
81 Salander Jill Bromma pk 43784 0/0 0/0 3/1 1/1 1/1 8 (3) 
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